

TS- 153/22

06
04.01.23

Today is fixed for SR/AD and c/report
Ld. lawyers for the both parties are present by filing separate hazira.
C/report has been filed by the ld. advocate commissioner.
Let the same be kept with the record.
To 24.02.23 for hearing injunction application.

D/C

Sd/-
Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate
cum Civil Judge (Sr. Divn)

Sd/-
Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate
cum Civil Judge (Sr. Divn)