

TS- 153/22
Regd.- 131/22

16
01.03.24

Today is fixed for reply and commission report.
Ld. lawyer for the plaintiff is present by filing hazira.
Ld. lawyer for the defendants no. 1 & 2 is present by filing hazira along with
reply supported by an affidavit.
Copy served with objected to.
Let the same be kept with the record.
To 01.04.24 for steps & c/report.

D/C

ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip